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3 POLIZIA DI STATO 10 32 6 3 1 52 1
2 SAGITTARIO 30 8 4 5 47 2
4 CINQUE ANELLI 10 8 12 10 4 44 3
5 ATLETIC ROVIGO 30 8 4 2 44 3
6 MESTRE 20 20 4
7 OLIMPIC BRESCIA 10 10 5

Totale complessivo 110 56 18 10 8 3 2 16 223

BIATHLON - CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA'

PUNTI
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1 35 BAZZOLI ROBERTA 24 SE F 59,38 55 1,23 62 76,06 16,16 118,87 194,94 1 1
2 25 DI BARTOLOMEO SARA 27 SE F 54,29 47 1,31 50 65,53 15,39 126,03 191,56 2 2
3 26 LAZZARA LISA 29 SE F 61,95 49 1,19 51 60,82 17,29 104,76 165,58 3 3
4 44 BASSANINI NADIA 33 SE F 61,87 35 1,19 40 47,75 16,31 115,97 163,73 4 0
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1 45 CHIARETINI FEDERICA 20 JU F 51,62 42 1,36 46 62,75 15,25 128,74 191,49 1 1
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1 18 MUSSO ANNA 45 MA F 62,52 35 1,19 42 49,79 16,52 111,91 161,70 1 1
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1 27 PINNA CORDA ADRIANA 46 MB F 49,93 36 1,40 39 54,76 16,74 110,56 165,32 1 1

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  MASTER A  FEMMINILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  MASTER B  FEMMINILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  SENIORES  FEMMINILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  JUNIORES  FEMMINILE
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1 11 LIPEROTI MAURIZIO 14 ES M 63,95 35 1,41 40 56,40 20,11 73,43 129,83 1 1
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1 21 GIODA ALESSANDRO 16 CA M 65,78 65 1,38 72 99,56 13,17 153,49 253,06 1 1
2 12 RIGHI DARIO 15 CA M 46,43 35 1,84 35 64,32 19,22 82,90 147,22 2 2
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1 22 UNGUREAU ALEXANDRO 18 SP M 73,54 80 1,29 90 115,72 11,47 170,90 286,62 1 1
2 23 ORRU' ANDREA 17 SP M 65,97 65 1,38 73 100,74 13,40 149,04 249,78 2 2
3 48 TRUZZI STEFANO 18 SP M 66,21 80 1,38 80 110,05 16,31 115,97 226,03 3 3

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  SPERANZE MASCHILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  CADETTI MASCHILE
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1 37 PANELLI EROS 35 SE M 70,22 153 1,32 165 218,32 14,54 134,73 353,05 1 1
2 29 RUSSO ROSARIO 25 SE M 73,53 140 1,29 148 190,29 12,45 159,68 349,97 2 2
3 1 AQUILATI MATTIA 21 SE M 61,56 105 1,45 116 168,16 13,32 150,59 318,75 3 3
4 6 STANZANI ROBERTO 39 SE M 65,60 95 1,38 100 138,43 11,25 175,15 313,58 4 0
5 2 MOSSO CLAUDIO 35 SE M 68,69 100 1,34 108 145,06 12,11 166,26 311,32 5 0
6 28 VALLARI MASSIMO 39 SE M 69,10 114 1,34 120 160,41 13,35 150,01 310,42 6 0
7 40 ROSI ROBERTO 28 SE M 74,80 100 1,27 112 142,49 12,06 167,22 309,72 7 0
8 19 BENFATTO WILLIAM 33 SE M 68,88 95 1,34 104 139,42 12,05 167,42 306,84 8 0
9 30 LAUNARO GIOVANNI 25 SE M 67,03 98 1,36 104 141,90 12,22 164,13 306,03 9 0
10 9 DONA' ENRICO 25 SE M 73,44 120 1,29 120 154,42 13,28 151,37 305,78 10 0
11 51 ZUCCONI FABRIZIO 34 SE M 60,74 98 1,46 108 158,09 13,59 145,37 303,46 11 0
12 5 GARASSINO DIEGO 31 SE M 68,21 97 1,35 106 142,92 12,43 160,07 302,99 12 0
13 10 RE' ANDREA 25 SE M 63,03 100 1,42 102 145,29 13,47 147,69 292,98 13 0
14 7 CESARI GIAN LUIGI 40 SE M 90,07 100 1,15 105 121,18 12,39 160,84 282,02 14 0
15 38 MALAGOLI STEFANO 32 SE M 80,94 100 1,22 110 133,87 13,50 147,11 280,99 15 0
16 42 CIPOLETTA GINO 34 SE M 94,81 112 1,13 120 135,36 14,16 142,08 277,45 16 0
17 39 TOSI GIANLUCA 39 SE M 77,03 97 1,25 97 121,34 13,04 156,01 277,34 17 0
18 36 MOSCA MICHELE 34 SE M 81,83 100 1,21 110 133,09 14,42 137,05 270,14 18 0
19 20 GIODA SIMONE 22 SE M 70,42 85 1,32 97 128,11 14,36 138,21 266,33 19 0
20 41 RIGHI GIULIANO 36 SE M 81,74 100 1,21 105 127,12 15,02 133,19 260,31 20 0
21 47 ZILO FLAVIO 37 SE M 93,25 130 1,14 132 149,99 17,43 102,05 252,04 21 0
22 4 ANDRELLO ILARIO 32 SE M 60,35 80 1,47 80 117,69 15,59 122,16 239,85 22 0
23 24 DI CUNZOLO MARCO 31 SE M 69,48 70 1,33 80 106,64 16,10 120,03 226,67 23 0
24 17 CAPPELLI MIRKO 35 SE M 79,08 60 1,23 70 86,31 14,81 133,77 220,07 24 0
25 13 BENAZZI PAOLO 35 SE M 70,76 55 1,32 65 85,62 14,81 133,77 219,38 25 0
26 3 LIMA BRUNO 32 SE M 72,70 70 1,29 75 97,08 16,22 117,71 214,79 26 0
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1 33 ZAMPIERI LUCA 44 MA M 84,40 145 1,19 145 172,61 12,12 166,06 338,68 1 1
2 31 DILIBERTO MARCO 41 MA M 67,98 89 1,35 94 127,11 12,10 166,45 293,57 2 2
3 43 MURATORI STEFANO 41 MA M 79,88 70 1,23 73 89,51 14,37 138,02 227,53 3 3
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1 34 GIANNINI ENRICO 46 MB M 77,91 145 1,24 152 188,88 14,57 134,15 323,04 1 1
2 32 BARINCI ALESSANDRO 46 MB M 71,87 77 1,30 82 106,96 14,34 138,60 245,56 2 2
3 16 BISI MAURIZIO 48 MB M 67,31 65 1,36 70 95,22 13,42 148,66 243,88 3 3
4 14 ALLARI CLAUDIO 51 MB M 78,43 65 1,24 72 89,15 13,50 147,11 236,26 4 0
5 49 GOBBETTI FRANCO 55 MB M 102,39 80 1,09 90 98,53 33,33 0,13 98,66 5 0
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1 50 LOPEZ UMBERTO 60 MC M 69,62 95 1,33 103 137,04 15,30 127,77 264,81 1 1
2 46 PATRESE GIOVANNI 56 MC M 77,06 83 1,25 88 110,08 13,16 153,69 263,77 2 2
3 8 MAZZONI LUIGI 62 MC M 77,91 105 1,24 115 142,90 16,26 116,94 259,85 3 3
4 15 PEZZALI ALBERTO 59 MC M 68,94 40 1,34 50 66,96 14,33 138,79 205,76 4 0

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  MASTER C MASCHILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  MASTER A MASCHILE

                CASTELLANZA PESI  :  MASTER B MASCHILE
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37 5 PANELLI EROS 35 se M 70,22 153 1,3232 165 218,3216 14,54 134,73 353,055 1 1 10
29 3 RUSSO ROSARIO 25 se M 73,53 140 1,2857 148 190,2895 12,45 159,68 349,972 2 2 8
33 6 ZAMPIERI LUCA 44 ma M 84,40 145 1,1904 145 172,6148 12,12 166,06 338,679 1 1 10
34 6 GIANNINI ENRICO 46 mb M 77,91 145 1,2427 152 188,8828 14,57 134,15 323,036 1 1 10
1 AQUILATI MATTIA 21 se M 61,56 105 1,4496 116 168,1587 13,32 150,59 318,751 3 3 6
6 STANZANI ROBERTO 39 se M 65,60 95 1,3843 100 138,4280 11,25 175,15 313,582 4 0 5
2 2 MOSSO CLAUDIO 35 se M 68,69 100 1,3431 108 145,0586 12,11 166,26 311,317 5 0 4

28 3 VALLARI MASSIMO 39 se M 69,10 114 1,3368 120 160,4106 13,35 150,01 310,423 6 0 3
40 1 ROSI ROBERTO 28 se M 74,80 100 1,2723 112 142,4929 12,06 167,22 309,718 7 0 2
19 2 BENFATTO WILLIAM 33 se M 68,88 95 1,3406 104 139,4191 12,05 167,42 306,837 8 0 1
30 3 LAUNARO GIOVANNI 25 se M 67,03 98 1,3644 104 141,9023 12,22 164,13 306,032 9 0 1
9 4 DONA' ENRICO 25 se M 73,44 120 1,2868 120 154,4166 13,28 151,37 305,783 10 0 1

51 ZUCCONI FABRIZIO 34 se M 60,74 98 1,4638 108 158,0930 13,59 145,37 303,463 11 0 1
5 2 GARASSINO DIEGO 31 se M 68,21 97 1,3483 106 142,9233 12,43 160,07 302,992 12 0 1

31 3 DILIBERTO MARCO 41 ma M 67,98 89 1,3523 94 127,1150 12,10 166,45 293,566 2 2 8
10 4 RE' ANDREA 25 se M 63,03 100 1,4244 102 145,2863 13,47 147,69 292,977 13 0 1
22 2 UNGUREAU ALEXANDRO 18 sp M 73,54 80 1,2857 90 115,7166 11,47 170,90 286,616 1 1 10
7 CESARI GIAN LUIGI 40 se M 90,07 100 1,1541 105 121,1820 12,39 160,84 282,024 14 0 1

38 1 MALAGOLI STEFANO 32 se M 80,94 100 1,2170 110 133,8745 13,50 147,11 280,986 15 0 1
42 1 CIPOLETTA GINO 34 se M 94,81 112 1,1280 120 135,3647 14,16 142,08 277,448 16 0 1
39 1 TOSI GIANLUCA 39 se M 77,03 97 1,2509 97 121,3370 13,04 156,01 277,344 17 0 1
36 5 MOSCA MICHELE 34 se M 81,83 100 1,2099 110 133,0871 14,42 137,05 270,141 18 0 1
20 2 GIODA SIMONE 22 se M 70,42 85 1,3208 97 128,1129 14,36 138,21 266,328 19 0 1
50 7 LOPEZ UMBERTO 60 mc M 69,62 95 1,3305 103 137,0417 15,30 127,77 264,813 1 1 10
46 5 PATRESE GIOVANNI 56 mc M 77,06 83 1,2509 88 110,0789 13,16 153,69 263,766 2 2 8
41 1 RIGHI GIULIANO 36 se M 81,74 100 1,2107 105 127,1200 15,02 133,19 260,306 20 0 1
8 MAZZONI LUIGI 62 mc M 77,91 105 1,2427 115 142,9048 16,26 116,94 259,846 3 3 6
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21 2 GIODA ALESSANDRO 16 ca M 65,78 65 1,3828 72 99,5633 13,17 153,49 253,056 1 1 10
47 5 ZILO FLAVIO 37 se M 93,25 130 1,1363 132 149,9872 17,43 102,05 252,036 21 0 1
23 2 ORRU' ANDREA 17 sp M 65,97 65 1,3799 73 100,7350 13,40 149,04 249,780 2 2 8
32 3 BARINCI ALESSANDRO 46 mb M 71,87 77 1,3044 82 106,9621 14,34 138,60 245,563 2 2 8
16 4 BISI MAURIZIO 48 mb M 67,31 65 1,3603 70 95,2240 13,42 148,66 243,882 3 3 6
4 ANDRELLO ILARIO 32 se M 60,35 80 1,4711 80 117,6886 15,59 122,16 239,851 22 0 1

14 4 ALLARI CLAUDIO 51 mb M 78,43 65 1,2382 72 89,1493 13,50 147,11 236,260 4 0 5
43 MURATORI STEFANO 41 ma M 79,88 70 1,2261 73 89,5060 14,37 138,02 227,527 3 3 6
24 2 DI CUNZOLO MARCO 31 se M 69,48 70 1,3330 80 106,6390 16,10 120,03 226,674 23 0 1
48 4 TRUZZI STEFANO 18 sp M 66,21 80 1,3756 80 110,0510 16,31 115,97 226,025 3 3 6
17 4 CAPPELLI MIRKO 35 se M 79,08 60 1,2329 70 86,3054 14,81 133,77 220,071 24 0 1
13 4 BENAZZI PAOLO 35 se M 70,76 55 1,3172 65 85,6164 14,81 133,77 219,382 25 0 1
3 2 LIMA BRUNO 32 se M 72,70 70 1,2944 75 97,0782 16,22 117,71 214,792 26 0 1

15 4 PEZZALI ALBERTO 59 mc M 68,94 40 1,3393 50 66,9646 14,33 138,79 205,760 4 0 5
35 5 BAZZOLI ROBERTA 24 se F 59,38 55 1,2268 62 76,0645 16,16 118,87 194,939 1 1 10
25 3 DI BARTOLOMEO SARA 27 se F 54,29 47 1,3107 50 65,5344 15,39 126,03 191,564 2 2 8
45 5 CHIARETINI FEDERICA 20 ju F 51,62 42 1,3642 46 62,7549 15,25 128,74 191,493 1 1 10
26 3 LAZZARA LISA 29 se F 61,95 49 1,1926 51 60,8242 17,29 104,76 165,580 3 3 6
27 3 PINNA CORDA ADRIANA 46 mb F 49,93 36 1,4042 39 54,7638 16,74 110,56 165,322 1 1 10
44 BASSANINI NADIA 33 se F 61,87 35 1,1939 40 47,7543 16,31 115,97 163,728 4 0 5
18 2 MUSSO ANNA 45 ma F 62,52 35 1,1854 42 49,7874 16,52 111,91 161,699 1 1 10
12 4 RIGHI DARIO 15 ca M 46,43 35 1,8378 35 64,3226 19,22 82,90 147,225 2 2 8
11 4 LIPEROTI MAURIZIO 14 es M 63,95 35 1,4100 40 56,3995 20,11 73,43 129,826 1 1 10
49 5 GOBBETTI FRANCO 55 mb M 102,39 80 1,0948 90 98,5325 33,33 0,13 98,659 5 0 4
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